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For further information or to book a place on any of the courses below, please contact the Isle of Wight Council’s
Adult Community Learning team on 01983 817280, acl@iow.gov.uk or visit www.iwcommunitylearning.ac.uk
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WORKSHOP DAYS
£6 each session or 2 for £10
(morning and afternoon session
for same person)
Sunday 19 May
,:; 10am to 12pm
Air Dry Clay Decorative

How Red and Blue can make
Mixing)

| Needle Felting Brooch
1pmto 3pm

Just Coasting - Patchwork

: Boho Retro Crochet

| Painti

with Tissue Paper

Watercolour Still Life
| (workshop)

Tuesday 21 May, 10am to 3pm,
£20/£10 concession

|| Learn Basic Drawing Skills
(workshop)

Friday 24 May, 10am to 3pm,

Pen and Wash (workshop)
Wednesday 5 June, 10am to
3pm, £20/£10 concession

|| Painting Poetry (workshop)

|| Monday 18 June, 10am to 3pm,
£20/£10 concession
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et Funding Agency

Glass Painting (2 weeks)
| Thursday 19 and 26 June,

1pm to 3.30pm, £25/£13
concession

| European Folk Art Painting
(workshop)

Thursday 20 June, 10am to 3pm,
| £25/£13 concession

| Exploring Painting

~ (workshop)

| Monday 1 July, 10am to 3pm,
£20/£10 concession

Drawing and Sketching with
Graphite Sticks (workshop)
Wednesday 9 July, 10am to
3pm, £20/£10 concession

HEALTH
WELLBEING

Mandala Drawing for
Mindfulness (workshop)
Tuesday 4 June, 10am to 3pm,
£20/£10 concession

| Homeopathy (4 weeks)

' Saturday 22, 29 June and

| 6,13 July, 9.30am to 12.30pm,
| £36/£18 concession

Relaxation Technicques -
Mindfulness to Meditation
' (workshop)
| Saturday 20 July, 10am to 2pm,
| £20/£10 concession

| CRAFT

. Native American Beadwork
- (workshop)

' Wednesday 22 May, 10am to

| 4pm, £30/£15 concession

- Flags/Banners for Festivals or
' Celebrations (workshop)

| Saturday 25 May, 10am to 3pm,
£25/£13 concession

% Picture Patchwork - Fabric
' Pictures (workshop)
' Sunday 2 June, 10am to 3pm,

£20/£10 concession
' Sewing Skills for

Saturday 8 June, 10am to 3pm,
£25/£13 concession

Lino Printing (workshop)
Saturday 8 June, 10am to 3pm,
£25/£13 concession

.

g Dressmaking (workshop)

& PROGRAMME

Inspired Mosaics (6 weeks)
Monday 10 June to 15 July,
6.30pm to 8.30pm, £60/£30
concession

Natural Toiletries and
Cosmetics (workshop)
Saturday 22 June, 10am to 3pm,
£25/£13 concession

Upcycling Techniques for
your Old Furniture (3 weeks)
Saturday 23, 30 June and 7 July,
10.30am to 12.30pm,

| £30/£15 concession

Intaglio & Relief Printing
(2 weeks)

Tuesday 25 June and 2
July, 9.30am to 12.30pm,
£30/£15 concession

Abstract Embellished Felted
Wall Hanging (2 weeks)
Thursday 27 June and 4 July,
10am to 1pm, £30/£15

| concession

Recycle - Rolled Paper
Furniture (workshop)
Tuesday 9 July, 10am to 3pm,
£20/£10 concession

3D Sculpture from Driftwood,
Shells and Sea Glass
(workshop)

Sunday 14 July, 10am to 3pm,
£20/£10 concession

Bag Organiser Insert
(workshop)

Saturday 29 July, 10am to 3pm,
£25/£13 concession
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Computers for Beginners
(6 weeks). This is a free
entry level qualification for
beginners,

Salisbury Gardens, Ventnor.

. Thursday 6 June to 11 July,

10am to 1pm

| Tuesday 11 June to 16 July,
| 9.30am to 12.30pm

' Downside Community

Centre, Newport.
Wednesday 12 June to 17 July,
10am to 1pm

>
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| The following three courses

. 12.30pm, £12/£6 concession
. How to manage your

- Thursday 23 May, 10am to 2pm,
- £16/£8 concession

are ECDL Level 1 & 2 and are
all 6 weeks. No cost, fully
funded.

Word Processing
Monday 10 June to 15 July
9.30am to 12.30pm

Spreadsheets
Monday 10 June to 15 July
1pm to 4pm

Presentation Software 5
Wednesday 12 June to 17 July |
9.30am to 12.30pm o

iPads and iPhones for
Beginners (5 weeks)
Wednesday 24 April to 22 May, B
10am to 12pm, £40/£20 2]
concession

Digital Photography for
Beginners (3 weeks)
Thursday 2 May to 16 May,
10am to 2pm, £48/£24 &Y
concession

How to create a Facebook
page for a Business

or Community Group
(workshop)

Monday 13 May, 9.30am to

Business or Community
group Facebook Page
(workshop)

Monday 13 May, 1pm to 4pm,
£12/£6 concession

Explore Photoshop Elements
(workshop)
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ALSO COMING IN
THIS PROGRAMME

Filling in online forms,
job searching online, .y
how to set out letters and !
CV's, self-employment ;
registration and setting .
up an email account. ‘
Please contact us
for more details.




